office sought	or ballot quest	ion <u>Crystal City Council</u>	Di	strict Section 2	
Гуре of eport	X	Candidate report Campaign committee rep Association or corporatio Final report	ort report	od of time covered by report: n _1/31/23 _ to _2/6/24	
money or in-k contributions f	ind) rather than rom a single sou	CONTRIBUTION CONTR	n limits on the back of th lendar year. This itemizat	is form. Use a separate sheet to it	em
CASH		\$	TOTAL CASH-ON-	HAND \$ 909.15	_
N-KIND		\$ 100 minutes and the second s			
TOTAL AMOL	JNT RECEIVED	= \$			
	mount, date an	d purpose for all disbursements r		of time covered by report. Amount	M _D
	T	protesses and the second second		relengte to a Giral to make a see	ul i
1207		None		grady are an extensive and a particular	11
		None		TOTAL	
more than \$2		CORPORATE PROJI media project or corporate mess eparate report for each project.	age project for which	contribution(s) or expenditure	e(s)
more than \$2	200. Submit a s	CORPORATE PROJI media project or corporate mess	age project for which	contribution(s) or expenditure	e(s)
more than \$2 Project title c	200. Submit a s	CORPORATE PROJI media project or corporate mess eparate report for each project.	age project for which Attach additional sheet Name and Address	contribution(s) or expenditure s if necessary. Expenditure or Contribution	e(s)
nore than \$2 Project title c	200. Submit a s	CORPORATE PROJI media project or corporate mess eparate report for each project.	age project for which Attach additional sheet Name and Address	contribution(s) or expenditure s if necessary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount TOTAL	e(s)
more than \$2 Project title c Date	200. Submit a s	CORPORATE PROJICE media project or corporate mess eparate report for each project. Purpose true statement.	Name and Address of Recipient	contribution(s) or expenditure is if necessary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount TOTAL 2/6/24	e(s)
Project title of Date	200. Submit a s	CORPORATE PROJICE media project or corporate messe eparate report for each project. Purpose true statement.	Name and Address of Recipient	contribution(s) or expenditure s if necessary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount TOTAL	e(s)

oor Nar-end Report

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

	committee or corporation Frie ot question Crystal City Coun		strict Section	2
	Candidate repor	rt Per nittee report	iod of time cove m_12/8/22t	ered by report:
noney or in-kind) ratl ontributions from a si	ontributions received during the part than contributor. See note on a large source that exceeded \$100 dunployed, amount and date for these		is form. Use a se tion must include	parate sheet to item name, address, em
ASH	\$	TOTAL CASH-ON-	HAND \$ _	909.15
N-KIND	\$ 40 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	TOTAL CASH-ON-		
OTAL AMOUNT REC	EEIVED = \$	111		
nclude the amount, attach additional sh	date and purpose for all disburs	DISBURSEMENTS sements made during the period	of time covere	d by report.
Date	in sound the temperature leaves the	Purpose		Amount
ra laudo Arra di Paga raga di	None	consinulation of the second of	ninga (na anab	
and to domest.	and so eventulishmen b	nastradromas estas estas	- attack and affair	er erte nati
must make to			TOTAL	
	ist any media project or corpo bmit a separate report for each	rate message project for which project. Attach additional sheet Name and Address	contribution(s) s if necessary.	or expenditure(s) Expenditure or
1	de calle durador sel yelle el de galure el engenera el est	of Recipient	Onless the second and edge of a	Contribution Amount
is been all letteride		and Summer have a second some	go a llaga a lama	TO TRANSPORT OF THE
ty, bessen all both order	NA			
Consequences	NA	and the land of the specifical series	TOTAL	a rational lense
certify that this is a	full and true statement.	itony Sunicht	- 1/	31/2023 ate
certify that this is a	full and true statement.	Signature	1/ D:	

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate	, committee or corporation <u>F</u>	riends of Tony Sumni	ch	
Office sought or ba	llot question <u>Crystal City (</u>	Council	District <u>Sec</u>	tion 2
report	Candidate rep Campaign con Association or Final report	nmittee report		covered by report: 2_to <u>12/8/22</u>
		ITRIBUTIONS RECEIVED		
(money or in-kind) ra contributions from a	contributions received during the ther than contributor. See note o single source that exceeded \$100 employed, amount and date for the	n contribution limits on the bac during the calendar year. This it	k of this form. Use	a separate sheet to itemize all
CASH	\$99	TOTAL CASI	H-ON-HAND	\$_909.15
IN-KIND	\$ <u>99</u> + \$			
TOTAL AMOUNT RE				
	~	and the state of the analysis of the state o		
Include the amount	c, date and purpose for all disbuneets if necessary.	DISBURSEMENTS ursements made during the p	period of time cov	ered by report.
Date		Purpose		Amount
	None	•		
			TOTAL	
			TOTAL	
more than \$200. S	CORPORA list any media project or corp ubmit a separate report for eac cription		which contributio	
Date	Purpose	Name and Ad of Recipie		Expenditure or Contribution Amount
	NA			Airioditt
			TOTAL	
			TOTAL	
I certify that this is	a full and true statement.	Tony Sumnich	t .	12/13/22
r certify that this is	a ran and trae statement.	Signature		Date
Printed Name Tol	ny Sumnicht	Telephone 612.481.6524	Email (if avail	able)
Address 6621 Co	orvallis Ave. N Crystal MN	55428		

Recvid 12-13-22

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING

Instructions

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by *Minnesota Statutes* 211A.02 have been submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made disbursements exceeding \$750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later than seven days after the general or special election. (*Minnesota Statutes* 211A.05, subdivision 1)

<u>Campaign Information</u>
Name of candidate or committee Tony Sumnicht
Office sought by candidate (if applicable) Crystal City Council Section 2
Identification of ballot question (if applicable)
<u>Certification</u>
Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been
submitted to the filing officer.
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar
year.
Signature of candidate or committee treasurer 11/15/22

Report Me-Teneral

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

			r <i>tins report is public injo</i> Sumnicht	imationy	
		corporation Tony S		D: O = =4	: O
Office sought	or ballot question _	Crystal City Counc	/II	_ District <u>Sect</u>	ion Z
Type of report		Candidate report Campaign committee	e report	Period of time of	covered by report:
		Association or corpor Final report	ration report	from <u>7/21/22</u>	to <u>10/29/22</u>
money or in-ki contributions fi	ind) rather than contri rom a single source tha	eceived during the period butor. See note on contril at exceeded \$100 during t	bution limits on the back he calendar year. This ite	of this form. Use a	a separate sheet to itemi
or occupation i	f self-employed, amou	nt and date for these control \$ \$2,399.20	ributions. TOTAL CASH-	ON-HAND	s 200.15
IN-KIND		+ s 0	_		
TOTAL AMOU	INT RECEIVED	\$ \$ \$2,399.20	-		
	mount, date and pur		nts made during the pe	eriod of time cov	ered by report. Amount
	See Atta	ched			
				TOTAL	
more than \$2		CORPORATE PF a project or corporate rate report for each project		hich contribution	
Dațe	F	Purpose	Name and Add of Recipient		Expenditure or Contribution Amount
	NA				
				TOTAL	
				1	4041
I certify that t	this is a full and true	statement. TONY S	SUMNICHT	12	11911
			Signature	L N	Date
	Tony Sumnich		one 612.481.6524	Email (if avail	able) info@tonyforcrystal.
Address <u>66</u>	21 Corvallis Ave	N, Crystal, MN 5		^	- /-
			Konill	11-29-5	12/10

7/31/22 to 10/29/22									
Total Contributions:	\$2,399.20								
Contributions \$100 or Less	Amount	Date(s)							
Type: Money	\$606.91	7/31/22 to 10/29/22							
Contributions Exceeding \$100 in aggr	egate from a si	ngle source:	7/31/22 to 10/29/22						
Name	Amount	Date	Туре	Address	City	State	Zip	Employer	Occupation
Minnesota Realtors PAC	\$600.00	10/29/2029	Money (Self)	11100 Bren Road West	Minneto	MN	55343		
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$1,192.29	7/31-10/29	Money (Self)	6622 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Cargill	Regional FSQF
Campaign Disburse	ements	7/31/22 to 10/29/22							
Total:	\$2,399.20								
Vendor	Amount	Paid on	Purpose						
Google (G Suite)	\$6.00	8/10/2022	Email						
Print Place	\$340.88	8/11/2022	Tshirts						
Facebook	\$125.00	8/28/2022	Ads						
NationBuilder	\$179.00	8/29/2022	Website						
Facebook	\$50.53	8/31/2022	Ads						
Facebook	\$125.00	9/6/2022	Ads						
Google (G Suite)	\$6.00	9/10/2022	Email						
Facebook	\$125.00	9/12/2022	Ads						
Facebook	\$175.00	9/21/2022	Ads						
Print Place	\$395.50	9/23/2022	Rack Cards						
Facebook	\$250.00	9/28/2022	Ads						
NationBuilder	\$179.00	9/29/2022	Website						
Facebook	\$4.80	9/30/2022	Ads						
Google (G Suite)	\$6.00	10/10/2022	Email						
NationBuilder	\$179.00	10/29/2022	Website						
Facebook	\$252,49	10/29/2022							

Recvid 10-29-22

	e, committee c				- h
ffice sought or ba	allot question .	Crystal City (Council	District Sec	tion 2
ype of		Candidate rep Campaign com Association or Final report			covered by report:to
		CON	TRIBUTIONS RECEIVE	D	
noney or in-kind) ra ontributions from a	ather than cont a single source t	ributor. See note o	period of time covered by n contribution limits on the b during the calendar year. This se contributions.	ack of this form. Use	a separate sheet to itemize
ASH		\$ \$1,878	.67 TOTAL CA	SH-ON-HAND	\$_378.32
I-KIND		+ s 0			
OTAL AMOUNT R	RECEIVED	= \$ \$1,878.6	 67		
nclude the amour ttach additional s			DISBURSEMENTS ursements made during the	e period of time co	vered by report.
Date		194	Purpose		Amount
ee Attached	4 4 4				
2011 L	1-			A	
					N. 12
			acas constancia súa súa elementa y des riber de culto do detendo a decenda de constancia súa	TOTAL	1,503.67
	Submit a separ	ia project or corp	ATE PROJECT EXPENDI orate message project for h project. Attach addition Name and A of Recip	TURES r which contribution al sheets if necessary	on(s) or expenditure(s) to
nore than \$200. S	Submit a separ	ia project or corp rate report for eac	orate message project for h project. Attach addition Name and A	TURES r which contribution al sheets if necessary	en(s) or expenditure(s) to ary. Expenditure or Contribution
nore than \$200. S	Submit a separ	ia project or corp rate report for eac	orate message project for h project. Attach addition Name and A	TURES r which contribution al sheets if necessary	en(s) or expenditure(s) to ary. Expenditure or Contribution
nore than \$200. S	Submit a separ	ia project or corp rate report for eac	orate message project for h project. Attach addition Name and A	TURES r which contribution al sheets if necessar Address ient	en(s) or expenditure(s) to ary. Expenditure or Contribution
nore than \$200. S	Submit a separ	rate report for eac	orate message project for h project. Attach addition Name and A	TURES r which contribution al sheets if necessar Address ient	on(s) or expenditure(s) to ary. Expenditure or Contribution
nore than \$200. Stroject title or des	Submit a separ	rate report for eac	orate message project for h project. Attach addition Name and A	TURES r which contribution al sheets if necessar Address ient	en(s) or expenditure(s) to ery. Expenditure or Contribution Amount
ore than \$200. Stroject title or des	Submit a separ scription scription	ia project or corp rate report for eac Purpose	Name and of Recip	TURES r which contribution all sheets if necessary Address ient TOTAL	Expenditure or Contribution Amount

Total Contributions:									
	\$1,878.67								
Contributions \$100 or Less	Amount	Date(s)							
Type: Money		1/10/22 to 7/31/22							
2-4-1-4									
Contributions Exceeding \$100 in aggr	WINDOWS PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O		1/10/22 to 7/31/22						EAST CANCELLINE TO
Name	Amount		Туре	Address	City	State	***************************************	Employer	Occupation
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)			Money (Self)	6622 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal		55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manager
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)			Money (Self)	6622 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manager
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$6.00	2/10/2022	Money (Self)	6623 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manager
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$6.00	3/10/2022	Money (Self)	6624 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manager
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$6.00	4/10/2022	Money (Self)	6625 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manage
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$6.00	5/10/2022	Money (Self)	6626 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manage
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$30.00	5/24/2022	Money (Self)	6627 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manage
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$6.00	6/10/2022	Money (Self)	6628 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN		Port City Bakery	
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$126.56		Money (Self)	6629 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal			Port City Bakery	
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)			Money (Self)	6630 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal			Port City Bakery	
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)			Money (Self)	6631 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal			Port City Bakery	
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)								ļ	
			Money (Self)	6632 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal			Port City Bakery	
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)			Money (Self)	6633 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal			Port City Bakery	
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)			Money (Self)	6634 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal			Port City Bakery	
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)			Money (Self)	6635 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal		55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manage
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$5.00	7/11/2022	Money (Self)	6636 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manager
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$5.00	7/12/2022	Money (Self)	6637 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manage
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$5.00	7/13/2022	Money (Self)	6638 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manager
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$5.00	7/14/2022	Money (Self)	6639 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manager
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$5.00	7/15/2022	Money (Self)	6640 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manager
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$5.00	7/16/2022	Money (Self)	6641 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal			Port City Bakery	
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)			Money (Self)	6642 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal			Port City Bakery	
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)			Money (Self)	6643 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal				
								Port City Bakery	,
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht) Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)			Money (Self)	6644 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal			Port City Bakery	
osii community viinishy cummony	\$170.00	112512522	Money (Self)	6645 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	IVIIA	33420	Port City Bakery	QA Mariagei
Campaign Disburse	ements \$1,503.67	1/10/22 to 7/31/22							
Vendor	Amount	Paid on	Purpose	8%					
	\$6.00								
	Ψ0.00								
Google (G Suite)	\$126.56	1/31/2022	Weheite						
Google (G Suite) NationBuilder	\$126.56								
Google (G Suite) NationBuilder Google (G Suite)	\$6.00	2/10/2022	Email						
Google (G Suite) NationBuilder Google (G Suite) Google (G Suite)	\$6.00 \$6.00	2/10/2022 3/10/2022	Email Email						
Google (G Suite) NationBuilder Google (G Suite) Google (G Suite) Google (G Suite)	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00	2/10/2022 3/10/2022 4/10/2022	Email Email Email						
Google (G Suite) NationBuilder Google (G Suite) Google (G Suite) Google (G Suite) Google (G Suite)	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00	2/10/2022 3/10/2022 4/10/2022 5/10/2022	Email Email Email Email						
Google (G Suite) NationBuilder Google (G Suite)	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00	2/10/2022 3/10/2022 4/10/2022 5/10/2022	Email Email Email Email						
Google (G Suite) NationBuilder Google (G Suite) Google (G Suite) Google (G Suite) Google (G Suite) City of Crystal	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00	2/10/2022 3/10/2022 4/10/2022 5/10/2022 5/24/2022	Email Email Email Email Filing Fee						
Google (G Suite) NationBuilder Google (G Suite) Google (G Suite) Google (G Suite) Google (G Suite) City of Crystal Google (G Suite)	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$30.00	2/10/2022 3/10/2022 4/10/2022 5/10/2022 5/24/2022 6/10/2022	Email Email Email Email Filing Fee Email						
Google (G Suite) NationBuilder Google (G Suite) Google (G Suite) Google (G Suite) Google (G Suite) City of Crystal Google (G Suite) NationBuilder	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$30.00	2/10/2022 3/10/2022 4/10/2022 5/10/2022 5/24/2022 6/10/2022 6/29/2022	Email Email Email Email Filing Fee Email						
Google (G Suite) NationBuilder Google (G Suite) Google (G Suite) Google (G Suite) Google (G Suite) City of Crystal Google (G Suite) NationBuilder Google Ads	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$30.00 \$6.00 \$126.56	2/10/2022 3/10/2022 4/10/2022 5/10/2022 5/24/2022 6/10/2022 6/29/2022 7/5/2022	Email Email Email Email Filing Fee Email Website						
Google (G Suite) NationBuilder Google (G Suite) Google (G Suite) Google (G Suite) Google (G Suite) City of Crystal Google (G Suite) NationBuilder Google Ads Google Ads	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$30.00 \$126.56 \$29.57 \$29.67	2/10/2022 3/10/2022 4/10/2022 5/10/2022 5/24/2022 6/10/2022 6/29/2022 7/5/2022	Email Email Email Email Filing Fee Email Website Online Ads Online Ads						
Google (G Suite) NationBuilder Google (G Suite) Google (G Suite) Google (G Suite) City of Crystal Google (G Suite) NationBuilder Google Ads Google Ads Snap Inc.	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$30.00 \$126.56 \$29.57 \$29.67	2/10/2022 3/10/2022 4/10/2022 5/10/2022 5/24/2022 6/10/2022 6/29/2022 7/5/2022 7/8/2022	Email Email Email Filing Fee Email Website Online Ads Online Ads						
Google (G Suite) NationBuilder Google (G Suite) Google (G Suite) Google (G Suite) Google (G Suite) City of Crystal Google (G Suite) NationBuilder Google Ads Google Ads Snap Inc. Google (G Suite)	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$30.00 \$126.56 \$29.57 \$29.67	2/10/2022 3/10/2022 4/10/2022 5/10/2022 5/24/2022 6/10/2022 7/5/2022 7/5/2022 7/8/2022 7/9/2022	Email Email Email Filing Fee Email Website Online Ads Online Ads Online Ads						

page 10f2

Snap Inc.	\$5.00	7/11/2022 Online Ads
Snap Inc.	\$5.00	7/12/2022 Online Ads
Snap Inc.	\$5.00	7/13/2022 Online Ads
Snap Inc.	\$5.00	7/14/2022 Online Ads
Snap Inc.	\$5.00	7/15/2022 Online Ads
Snap Inc.	\$5.00	7/16/2022 Online Ads
Snap Inc.	\$5.00	7/17/2022 Online Ads
Snap Inc.	\$5.00	7/18/2022 Online Ads
Print Place	\$885.31	7/25/2022 Rack Cards and T-Shirts
NationBuilder	\$179.00	7/29/2022 Website

page 2 of 2

Office sought or ba	e, committee or corporation Fries allot question Crystal City Cour	ncil	District W3	
Type of report	Candidate report Campaign comm Association or co Final report	ttee report		e covered by report: to 1/1/22
(money or in-kind) ra contributions from a or occupation if self-	contributions received during the peather than contributor. See note on consingle source that exceeded \$100 duremployed, amount and date for these	ontribution limits on the back of ng the calendar year. This itemiz	this form. Use	e a separate sheet to itemiz clude name, address, emplo
CASH	\$ <u>6</u>	TOTAL CASH-ON	I-HAND	\$ 36.89
IN-KIND	+ \$ <u>0</u>			
TOTAL AMOUNT R	ECEIVED = § 6			
	D	SBURSEMENTS		
Include the amoun Attach additional s	t, date and purpose for all disburse heets if necessary.	ments made during the perio	d of time co	vered by report.
Date		Purpose		Amount
11/10/21	Domain			6
			TOTAL	6
	list any media project or corpora ubmit a separate report for each p		contribution	
Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	5	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
			TOTAL	
I certify that this is	a full and true statement	Nony May Signature		1/31/22 Date
		phone_612-481-6524	Email (if avai	
Address 6621 C	orvallis Ave N, Crystal, MN	1 33428	17	remid 1/31/22

Office sought o	or ballot questic	e or corporation Friends on Crystal City Council	C	oistrict W3		
ype of eport	X	Candidate report Campaign committee r Association or corpora Final report	Pe	riod of time	covered by report: Oto 2/1/21	
money or in-kir contributions fro	nd) rather than co om a single sourc	CONTRIBUT ns received during the period of ontributor. See note on contribute that exceeded \$100 during the mount and date for these contribute	ution limits on the back of t e calendar year. This itemiza	his form. Use	a separate sheet to ite	mize
CASH		\$ <u>0</u>	TOTAL CASH-ON	-HAND	\$ 36.89	
N-KIND		+ \$				
TOTAL AMOUN	NT RECEIVED	= \$ 0				
		purpose for all disbursement	.s made during the perior	a or time co	vereu by report.	
Date	N/A	Purpo	ose		Amount	
Attach addition Date		•	ose	TOTAL		
Date Corporations r more than \$20	N/A must list any m	CORPORATE PRO edia project or corporate mo	DJECT EXPENDITURE	S contributio	O on(s) or expenditure(s) to
Date Corporations r more than \$20	nust list any m	CORPORATE PRO edia project or corporate mo	DJECT EXPENDITURE	S contributic ts if necessa	O on(s) or expenditure(ss) to
Date Corporations r more than \$20 Project title or	nust list any m	CORPORATE PRO edia project or corporate mo	DJECT EXPENDITURE essage project for which t. Attach additional shee Name and Address	S contributic ts if necessa	on(s) or expenditure(ary. Expenditure or Contribution	ss) to
Date Corporations range than \$20 Project title or Date	nust list any m 0. Submit a sep description	CORPORATE PRO edia project or corporate mo parate report for each project Purpose	DJECT EXPENDITURE essage project for which t. Attach additional shee Name and Address	S contribution to if necessarian	on(s) or expenditure(ary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount	ss) to
Date Corporations remore than \$20 Project title or Date	nust list any m 0. Submit a sep description	CORPORATE PRO edia project or corporate mo	DJECT EXPENDITURE essage project for which t. Attach additional shee Name and Address	S contribution to if necessarian	on(s) or expenditure(ary. Expenditure or Contribution	ss) to

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Office Sought of De	allot question Crystal City Coun	cil D	istrict Wa	rd 3
Type of	Candidate report Campaign commit Association or cor Final report	tee report		e covered by report: 20_to 12/4/20_
(money or in-kind) ra contributions from a	contributions received during the per other than contributor. See note on cor single source that exceeded \$100 during employed, amount and date for these co	ntribution limits on the back of th ng the calendar year. This itemiza ontributions.	is form. Use	e a separate sheet to itemize a aclude name, address, employe
CASH	\$ <u>0</u>	TOTAL CASH-ON-	HAND	\$ 36.89
IN-KIND TOTAL AMOUNT R	+ \$ <u>0</u> = \$ <u>0</u>			
Include the amoun Attach additional s	t, date and purpose for all disburser	BURSEMENTS nents made during the period	of time co	vered by report.
Date	See atached	urpose		Amount
ATTACA CANADA CA				
SALES AND			TOTAL	488.50
more than \$200. S	list any media project or corporate ubmit a separate report for each pro	PROJECT EXPENDITURES message project for which object. Attach additional sheets	contributio	on(s) or expenditure(s) tota
Corporations must more than \$200. S Project title or desc Date	list any media project or corporate ubmit a separate report for each pro	e message project for which	contributio	on(s) or expenditure(s) tota
nore than \$200. S Project title or desc	list any media project or corporate ubmit a separate report for each progretion	e message project for which object. Attach additional sheets Name and Address	contributions if necessa	en(s) or expenditure(s) totalory. Expenditure or Contribution
nore than \$200. S Project title or desc	list any media project or corporate ubmit a separate report for each progretion	e message project for which object. Attach additional sheets Name and Address	contributio	en(s) or expenditure(s) totalory. Expenditure or Contribution
more than \$200. S Project title or desc Date	list any media project or corporate ubmit a separate report for each progretion	e message project for which object. Attach additional sheets Name and Address	contributions if necessa	en(s) or expenditure(s) totalory. Expenditure or Contribution

10/23/20 to 12/4/20									
Total Contributions:	\$0.00								
Contributions \$100 or Less	Amount	Date(s)							
Type: Money	\$0.00	10/23/20 to 12/4/20							
Contributions Exceeding \$100 in aggre	egate from a single	e source:	10/23/20 to 12/4/20						
Name	Amount	Date	Туре	Address	City	State	Zip	Employer	Occupation
None						×		-	
Campaign Disburse	ments	10/23/20 to 12/4/20							
Total:	\$488.50								
Vendor	Amount	Paid on	Purpose						
NationBuilder	\$35.00	10/24/2020	Website						
Facebook	\$50.00	10/28/2020	Ads						
Facebook	\$16.97	10/31/2020	Ads						
Facebook	\$75.00	11/4/2020	Ads						
Snapchat	\$199.74	11/4/2020	Ads						
Google	\$100.09	11/4/2020	Ads						
NationBuilder	\$5.70	11/6/2020	Website						
Google (G Suite)	\$6.00	11/10/2020	Email						

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING

Instructions

Campaign Information

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by *Minnesota Statutes* 211A.02 have been submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made disbursements exceeding \$750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later than seven days after the general or special election. (*Minnesota Statutes* 211A.05, subdivision 1)

The state of the s
Name of candidate or committee Friends of Tony Sumnicht
Office sought by candidate (if applicable) Crystal City Council W3
Identification of ballot question (if applicable)
Certification
Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been
submitted to the filing officer.
O I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar
year.
Signature of candidate or committee treasurer
Date 11/10/20

office sought or b	e, committee or corporation Fricallot question Crystal City Co	uncil	District Wa	
ype of eport	Candidate report Campaign company Association or of Final report			e covered by report: 20 to 10/23/20
money or in-kind) rontributions from a	Il contributions received during the ather than contributor. See note on a single source that exceeded \$100 demployed, amount and date for thes	contribution limits on the uring the calendar year. The contributions.	this report. Contrib back of this form. Us	e a separate sheet to itemize all nclude name, address, employer
CASH	\$ <u>475</u>	TOTAL C	ASH-ON-HAND	\$ <u>254.19</u>
IN-KIND	+ \$ <u>0</u>			
TOTAL AMOUNT F	RECEIVED = \$ 475			
Date	See attached	Purpose		Amount
			TOTAL	502.81
	t list any media project or corpo Submit a separate report for each		r which contributional sheets if necess	
			TOTAL	N/A
	1			
Printed Name	ny Sumnicht Tecorvallis Ave N, Crystal, M	Signature lephone 612-481-652 N 55428	4 Email (if ava	Date ilable) info@tonyforcrysta

7/31/20 to 10/23/20

Total Contributions:

\$475.00

 Contributions \$100 or Less
 Amount
 Date(s)

 Type: Money
 \$275.00 7/31/20 to 1023/20

Contributions Exceeding \$100 in aggregate from a single source:

7/31/20 to 10/23/20

Continuation Exceeding tree in aggreg	g g									
Name	Amount	Date		Туре	Address	City	State	Zip	Employer	Occupation
Anita Sumnicht	\$100.00		10/11/2020	Money (Online)	N2902 State Hwy	Bonduel	VVI	54107	Shawano County	Economic Support Specialis
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$12.00		8/9/2020	Money (Self)	6622 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manager
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$6.00		8/11/2020	Money (Self)	6622 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manager
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$35.00		8/25/2020	Money (Self)	6622 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manager
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$6.00		9/10/2020	Money (Self)	6622 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manager
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$35.00		9/24/2020	Money (Self)	6622 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manager
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$6.00		10/10/2020	Money (Self)	6622 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manager

Campaign Disbursements

7/31/20 to 10/23/20

Total:

\$502.81

Vendor	Amount	Paid on	Purpose
Target	\$33.40	8/3/2020	Clipboards and Rubber Bands
NationBuilder	\$1.03	8/4/2020	Processing fee
Facebook	\$25.00	8/5/2020	Ads
Google Domains	\$12.00	8/9/2020	Website Domain
NationBuilder	\$3.20	8/10/2020	Processing fee
Google (G Suite)	\$6.00	8/11/2020	Email
PackagingSupplies.com	\$52.15	8/11/2020	Lit Bags
NationBuilder	\$4.95	8/13/2020	Processing fee
Facebook	\$35.00	8/24/2020	Ads
NationBuilder	\$35.00	8/25/2020	Website
Facebook	\$27.09	9/1/2020	Ads
Google (G Suite)	\$6.00	9/10/2020	Email
Hy-vee	\$121.00	9/17/2020	Stamps
NationBuilder	\$35.00	9/24/2020	Website
Facebook	\$49.99	10/1/2020	Ads
Google (G Suite)	\$6.00	10/10/2020	Email
Facebook	\$50.00	10/23/20	Ads

me of candida	ite, committee	or corporation				
fice sought or	ballot questior	Crystal City Coun	cil	District Wa	ard 3	
ype of eport	Х	Candidate report Campaign commit Association or cor Final report			e covered by report: 20 to 7/31/2020	,
			IBUTIONS RECEIVE			
noney or in-kind) ontributions from	rather than con a single source	tributor. See note on co	ntribution limits on the b ng the calendar year. Thi	ack of this form. Us	outions should be listed be a separate sheet to iten nalude name, address, em	nize :
cash \$ 191 Total cash					\$ 488	
N-KIND		+ \$ 0				
OTAL AMOUNT	RECEIVED	= \$ 191				
		urpose for all disburse	SBURSEMENTS ments made during the	e period of time co	overed by report.	
		urpose for all disburse ssary.		e period of time co	Amount	
ttach additiona	l sheets if nece	urpose for all disburse ssary.	ments made during the	e period of time co	Amount	
orporations munore than \$200.	See attache st list any mee Submit a sepa	eurpose for all disburserssary. ed CORPORATE	Purpose PROJECT EXPENDITE message project for	TOTAL TURES	Amount 79.79 on(s) or expenditure(s)	tot
Corporations mu	See attache st list any mee Submit a sepa	curpose for all disbursers ssary. ed CORPORATE dia project or corporate	Purpose PROJECT EXPENDITE message project for	TURES Twhich contribution all sheets if necess	Amount 79.79 on(s) or expenditure(s) ary. Expenditure or Contribution	tot
orporations munore than \$200.	See attache st list any mee Submit a sepa	corpose for all disbursers is sary. CORPORATE dia project or corporate rate report for each project or corporate rate rate report for each project or corporate rate rate rate rate rate rate rate	Purpose PROJECT EXPENDITE TE MESSAGE PROJECT for Project. Attach addition	TURES Twhich contribution all sheets if necess	Amount 79.79 on(s) or expenditure(s) ary. Expenditure or	tot
Corporations munore than \$200.	See attache See attache Ist list any mee Submit a sepa	corpose for all disbursers is sary. CORPORATE dia project or corporate rate report for each project or corporate rate rate report for each project or corporate rate rate rate rate rate rate rate	Purpose PROJECT EXPENDITE TE MESSAGE PROJECT for Project. Attach addition	TOTAL TURES T which contributing all sheets if necesses and decesses in the contribution of the contribut	Amount 79.79 on(s) or expenditure(s) ary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount	tot
orporations munore than \$200.	See attache See attache Ist list any mee Submit a sepa	corpose for all disbursers is sary. CORPORATE dia project or corporate rate report for each project or corporate rate rate report for each project or corporate rate rate rate rate rate rate rate	Purpose PROJECT EXPENDITE TE MESSAGE PROJECT for Project. Attach addition	TURES Twhich contribution all sheets if necess	Amount 79.79 on(s) or expenditure(s) ary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount	tot
Corporations munore than \$200. Project title or de	See attache See attache State of the second of the secon	corpose for all disbursers is sary. CORPORATE dia project or corporate rate report for each project or corporate rate rate report for each project or corporate rate rate rate rate rate rate rate	Purpose PROJECT EXPENDITE message project for oject. Attach addition Name and A of Recip.	TOTAL TURES T which contributing all sheets if necesses and decesses in the contribution of the contribut	Amount 79.79 on(s) or expenditure(s) ary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount	tot

7/6/20 to 7/31/20									
Total Contributions:	\$191.00								
Contributions \$100 or Less	Amount	Date(s)							
Type: Money	\$150.00	7/6/20 to 7/31/20							
Contributions Exceeding \$100 in aggi	egate from a sir	ngle source:	7/6/20 to 7/31/20						
Name	Amount	Date	Туре	Address	City	State	Zip	Employer	Occupation
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$35.00	7/24/2020	Money (Self)	6622 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manager
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$6.00	7/10/2020	Money (Self)	6622 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manager
Campaign Disburse	ements	7/6/20 to 7/31/20							
Total:	\$79.79								
Vendor	Amount	Paid on	Purpose						
NationBuilder	\$35.00	7/24/2020	Website						
Google (G Suite)	\$6.00	7/10/2020	Email						
NationBuilder	\$1.75	7/9/2020	Processing fee						
NationBuilder	\$3.20	7/29/2020	Processing fee						
Facebook	\$25.00	7/29/2020	Ads						
Facebook	\$8.84	7/31/2020	Ads						

Report Unitial Report

CAMPAIGN	FINANCIAL	REPORT
(All of the information	n in this report is publi	c information)

	e, committee or corporation Friends of Ton pallot question Crystal City Council	District Wa	rd 3
Office sought or I	pallot question Oryotal Oity Courton	District Wa	
Type of	Candidate report	Period of time	covered by report:
report	X Campaign committee report		
	Association or corporation re		19 to 7/6/2020
	Final report	from	10
	THE CONTRACTOR IN COME AND SHOULD AND AND AND SHOULD RESERVE THE STORMAN OF CONTRACTOR AND		
	CONTRIBUTION		
live the total for	all contributions received during the period of time	covered by this report. Contrib	utions should be listed by typ
	rather than contributor. See note on contribution li		
	a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calen f-employed, amount and date for these contribution:		ciude name, address, employe
			. 376 79
ASH	\$\frac{1749.18}{\$0}	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ 376.79
N-KIND	+ < 0		
OTAL AMOUNT			
OTALAMOUNT	= \$ <u>1749.18</u>		
Management of the second			
	DISBURSEN		
	nt, date and purpose for all disbursements mad	le during the period of time co	vered by report.
Attach additiona	sheets if necessary.		
Date	Purpose		Amount
	See attached		
Name of the last o			
			1
		TOTAL	1372.39
		TOTAL	1372.39
			1372.39
	CORPORATE PROJECT		1372.39
orporations mu	CORPORATE PROJECT	EXPENDITURES	
		FEXPENDITURES Project for which contribution	on(s) or expenditure(s) tota
nore than \$200.	st list any media project or corporate message Submit a separate report for each project. Atta	FEXPENDITURES Project for which contribution	on(s) or expenditure(s) tota
nore than \$200. roject title or de	st list any media project or corporate message Submit a separate report for each project. Atta scription	FEXPENDITURES Project for which contribution and additional sheets if necessary	on(s) or expenditure(s) tota
nore than \$200.	st list any media project or corporate message Submit a separate report for each project. Atta scription	TEXPENDITURES Project for which contribution and sheets if necessary Name and Address	on(s) or expenditure(s) totary. Expenditure or
nore than \$200.	st list any media project or corporate message Submit a separate report for each project. Atta scription	FEXPENDITURES Project for which contribution and additional sheets if necessary	on(s) or expenditure(s) tota ary. Expenditure or Contribution
nore than \$200.	st list any media project or corporate message Submit a separate report for each project. Atta scription	TEXPENDITURES Project for which contribution and sheets if necessary Name and Address	on(s) or expenditure(s) totary. Expenditure or
ore than \$200.	st list any media project or corporate message Submit a separate report for each project. Atta scription	TEXPENDITURES Project for which contribution and sheets if necessary Name and Address	on(s) or expenditure(s) tota ary. Expenditure or Contribution
nore than \$200. roject title or de	st list any media project or corporate message Submit a separate report for each project. Atta scription	T EXPENDITURES Project for which contribution Charles and sheets if necess Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
nore than \$200. roject title or de	st list any media project or corporate message Submit a separate report for each project. Atta scription	TEXPENDITURES Project for which contribution and sheets if necessary Name and Address	on(s) or expenditure(s) tota ary. Expenditure or Contribution
nore than \$200. roject title or de	st list any media project or corporate message Submit a separate report for each project. Atta scription	T EXPENDITURES Project for which contribution Charles and sheets if necess Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
nore than \$200. roject title or de <i>Date</i>	st list any media project or corporate message Submit a separate report for each project. Atta scription Purpose N/A	T EXPENDITURES Project for which contribution Charles and sheets if necess Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
nore than \$200. roject title or de <i>Date</i>	St list any media project or corporate message Submit a separate report for each project. Atta scription	T EXPENDITURES Project for which contribution and additional sheets if necessary Name and Address of Recipient TOTAL	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
ore than \$200. roject title or de Date Date	St list any media project or corporate message Submit a separate report for each project. Atta scription Purpose N/A s a full and true statementSign	r EXPENDITURES e project for which contribution and additional sheets if necessary Name and Address of Recipient TOTAL mature	Expenditure or Contribution Amount 0 26-2020 Date
ore than \$200. coject title or de Date Description of the control of the contro	st list any media project or corporate message Submit a separate report for each project. Atta scription Purpose N/A s a full and true statement. Sign Sign Sign Sign Sign Sign Sign Sig	r EXPENDITURES e project for which contribution and additional sheets if necessary Name and Address of Recipient TOTAL mature	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
ore than \$200. roject title or de Date Certify that this	St list any media project or corporate message Submit a separate report for each project. Atta scription Purpose N/A s a full and true statementSign	r EXPENDITURES e project for which contribution and additional sheets if necessary Name and Address of Recipient TOTAL mature	Expenditure or Contribution Amount 0 26-2020 Date

Recvid 07-06-2020 CS

Campaign Contribu									
Total Contributions:	\$1,749.18								
Contributions \$100 or Less	Amount	Date(s)							
Type: Money	\$406.00	12/17/19 to 6/30/2020							
Contributions Function 6400 in agen	t_ f								
Contributions Exceeding \$100 in aggre	Amount	ngie source:	Tuno	Address	City	State	7in	Employer	Occupation
Name Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$12.00		Type		City		P.	Employer	Occupation
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$35.00		, , ,	6621 Corvallis Ave N 6621 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal Crystal			Port City Bakery	
`				6621 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal			Port City Bakery	
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$6.00		, ,					Port City Bakery	
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$35.00			6621 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal			Port City Bakery	
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$6.00		, , ,	6621 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal			Port City Bakery	
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$60.00			6621 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal			Port City Bakery	
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$35.00			6621 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal			Port City Bakery	
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$6.00		, , ,	6621 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal			Port City Bakery	
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$35.00			6621 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal			Port City Bakery	
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$6.00			6621 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal			Port City Bakery	
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$35.00		, ,	6621 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal			Port City Bakery	_
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$6.00			6621 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal			Port City Bakery	
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$35.00			6621 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal			Port City Bakery	
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$6.00	2/10/2020	Money (Self)	6621 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manage
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$35.00	2/24/2020	Money (Self)	6621 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manage
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$6.00	3/10/2020	Money (Self)	6621 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manage
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$35.00	3/24/2020	Money (Self)	6621 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manage
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$6.00	4/10/2020	Money (Self)	6621 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manage
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$35.00	4/24/2020	Money (Self)	6621 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manage
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$35.00	5/25/2020	Money (Self)	6622 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manage
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$6.00	5/10/2020	Money (Self)	6621 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manage
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$74.59	5/26/2020	Money (Self)	6621 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manage
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$110.00	5/30/2020	Money (Self)	6621 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manage
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$6.00	6/10/2020	Money (Self)	6621 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manage
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$621.59	6/22/2020	Money (Self)	6621 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manage
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$20.00	6/23/2020	Money (Self)	6622 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manage
Self Contribution (Anthony Sumnicht)	\$35.00	6/24/2020	Money (Self)	6622 Corvallis Ave N	Crystal	MN	55428	Port City Bakery	QA Manage
Campaign Disburse	monte								
. •									
Total:	\$1,372.39		_						
Vendor	Amount	Paid on	Purpose						
Google Domains	\$12.00		Website Dom	nain					
NationBuilder	\$35.00	9/3/2019							
Google (G Suite)	\$6.00	9/10/2019							
NationBuilder	\$35.00	9/23/2019							
Google (G Suite)	\$6.00	10/10/2019							
NationBuilder	\$35.00	10/23/2019							
TCF Bank	\$14.95	10/25/2019	Check Order	Fee					
Google (G Suite)	\$6.00	11/10/2019	Email						
NationBuilder	\$35.00	11/25/2019	Website						
Google (G Suite)	\$6.00	12/10/2019	Email						
NationBuilder	\$35.00	12/23/2019	Website						
Google (G Suite)	\$6.00	1/10/2020	Email						
NationBuilder	\$35.00	1/24/2020	Website						
Google (G Suite)	\$6.00	2/10/2020	Email						
Vista Print	\$38.70	2/13/2020	Buisness Car	ds					
NationBuilder	\$35.00	2/24/2020	Website						

Google (G Suite)	\$6.00	3/10/2020	Email
NationBuilder	\$35.00	3/24/2020	Website
Google (G Suite)	\$6.00	4/10/2020	Email
NationBuilder	\$35.00	4/24/2020	Website
Google (G Suite)	\$6.00	5/10/2020	Email
City of Crystal	\$25.00	5/22/2020	Filing Fee
City of Crystal	\$5.00	5/23/2020	Notary Service
NationBuilder	\$35.00	5/25/2020	Website
Sam Club	\$74.59	5/26/2020	Envelops, Paper, Labels
Hy-vee	\$110.00	5/30/2020	Stamps
NationBuilder	\$1.75	6/9/2020	Processing fee
Google (G Suite)	\$6.00	6/10/2020	Email
signsonthecheap.com	\$621.59	6/22/2020	Campaign Signs
Facebook	\$20.00	6/23/2020	Ads
NationBuilder	\$35.00	6/24/2020	Website
NationBuilder	\$2.78	6/30/2020	Processing fee
NationBuilder	\$1.03	7/1/2020	Processing fee